Model 18C and Model 19C Active probe (DC - 350MHz)
High impedance probes, MODEL 18C and MODEL 19C,
combine the most advanced MOS and bipolar
technologies with special, low capacitance packaging
techniques to achieve truly remarkable electronic
measurement capabilities. While being manufactured each
instrument is individually optimized for the best possible
performance. The extremely low input capacitance, high

(50 ohm input) 20 to 1
High input impedance oscilloscope 10 to 1
(50ohm input) 20 to 1
Note Requires the use of a Power Supply powering 2 probes
*For 3ns or longer rise and fall signals. Speed limitations of the capacitance canceling circuitry results in approximately 0.06pF input capacitance for 1ns or shorter
rise or fall inputs.
Spécialiste de la fourniture microélectronique
MICROWORLD   Grenoble – France - +33 (0)4 76 56 16 17 - w w w. m i c r o w o r l d . e u   - c o n t a c t @ m i c r o w o r l d . e u
Model 18C and Model 19C Replacement Tips
Part Number
Tungsten Wire
Shaft Diameter Point Diameter
18C-1-5 5 micron <0.1 micron
18C-1-10 10 micron <0.1 micron
18C-1-20 20 micron <1.0 micron
18C-1-50 50 micron <3.0 micron
   18C-2-5 5 micron <0.1 micron
18C-2-10 10 micron <0.1 micron
18C-2-20 20 micron <1.0 micron
18C-2-50 50 micron <3.0 micron
18C-4-5 5 micron <0.1 micron
18C-4-10 10 micron <0.1 micron
18C-4-20 20 micron <1.0 micron
18C-4-50 50 micron <3.0 micron
Spécialiste de la fourniture microélectronique
MICROWORLD   Grenoble – France - +33 (0)4 76 56 16 17 - w w w. m i c r o w o r l d . e u   - c o n t a c t @ m i c r o w o r l d . e u